LUMEN FLEXXTM
3 WATT STRIP LIGHT SAUNA RATED
The LumenFlexx Sauna IP67, engineered to withstand the most extreme
environments, excels in operating at temperatures up to 105 degrees Celsius while
completely ensconced within a durable silicone extrusion. This IP67 COB Strip light
not only offers the perfect solution for infusing a comforting ambiance and tranquil
vibes into any sauna or steam room but also ensures long-lasting durability and
reliability. Additionally, it's rated for outdoor use, enduring rain, sun, wind, and dirt,

16ft  Custom Length (__”)
SAUNA IP67
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: LF3W-30K-24V-16FT-SAUNAIP67
LFF3W
24V
SAUNAIP67
Product Model Number
Job Name / Location
Type, Quote
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2400K
2700K
3000K 4100K
3500K 5000K
295 Lumens/ft
1800K
280 Lumens/ft 305 Lumens/ft 315 Lumens/ft
290 Lumens/ft 300 Lumens/ft 310 Lumens/ft
6000K
320 Lumens/ft
+24VDC +24VDC+24VDC